Our staff members are dedicated to  
service, which is the key to the resort’s current and future success.  
Over the years, we have invested almost $300M in capital  
improvements, to grow from:  
      •  Five (5) chairlifts to thirty-one (31) 

•  Thirty-five (35) ski runs to two hundred and two (202) 

•  Two (2) day lodges to three (3), with two (2) more under  
         construction (Park Peak Lodge and Deer Valley East Village Lodge) 

•  Fifty (50) ski instructors to almost seven hundred (700), making 
         Deer Valley one of the largest ski schools in the country